
Fazilka APMC Peas Wet Price History

Date Average Price High Price Low Price Unit

2026-01-30 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 INR/Quintal

2026-01-28 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 INR/Quintal

2026-01-23 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 INR/Quintal

2026-01-22 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 INR/Quintal

2026-01-21 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 INR/Quintal

2026-01-20 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 INR/Quintal

2026-01-19 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 INR/Quintal

2026-01-16 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 INR/Quintal

2026-01-15 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 INR/Quintal

2026-01-14 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 INR/Quintal

2026-01-13 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 INR/Quintal

2026-01-09 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 INR/Quintal

2026-01-08 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 INR/Quintal

2026-01-07 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 INR/Quintal

2026-01-06 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 INR/Quintal

2025-12-30 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 INR/Quintal

2025-12-24 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 INR/Quintal

2025-12-23 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 INR/Quintal

2025-12-18 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 INR/Quintal

2025-12-16 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 INR/Quintal

2025-12-09 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 INR/Quintal

2025-12-08 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 INR/Quintal
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